Pos Bib Fullname

1

©o0o~NOOUAWN

16
4
3

Alec Donahue
Jeremy Durrin
Cory Burns
Seamus Powell
Wayne Bray
Patrick Bradley
Jermey Gardner
Mukunda Feldman
David Yacobelli
Brian Hayes

Brian Lawney
Matt Timmerman
Andrew Melnychenko
Phillip McCarthy
David Faso
Joshua Delmanzo
Cody Madigan

Brewery Ommegang CX - 3 Phils Elite Men (P/1/2/3)
Sunday, October 3rd, 2010 - Cooperstown, NY

17 Total Riders
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Gender Age Team

ST

Wheelhouse / NCC

Full Moon Vista

Ollet coaching/Windham Mt. outfitters

MVP Health Care Cycling

Rutgers University | Raleigh | Kims Bike Shop

Wheelhouse / NCC

Team Ommegang - Syracuse Bicycle/NoTubes.com
Svelte Cycles

Cambridge Bicycle

Maxpowercycling.com
Team Ommegang — Syracuse Bicycle
MaxPowerCycling.com

License LapOTm LaplTm Lap2Tm Lap3Tm Lap4Tm Lap5Tm Lap6Tm Lap7Tm Lap8Tm Lap9Tm Lapl0Tm LapllTm Lapl2Tm TotalTm

129914
250645
133640
242397
230528
219955
204147
145271
80453
178919
248557
6035613
52777
252701
11315
235703
284480

00:09
00:10
00:12
00:11
00:11
00:10
00:11
00:10
00:12
00:11
00:12
00:11
00:11
00:12
00:13
00:12
No Chip

04:55
04:51
05:04
04:56
04:56
04:54
04:59
04:58
05:18
05:07
05:09
05:06
05:26
05:29
05:30
05:27

04:56
05:07
04:58
04:56
04:59
05:02
05:07
05:07
05:20
05:16
05:06
05:18
05:33
05:31
05:36
05:36

04:55
04:58
05:03
05:04
05:15
05:07
05:12
05:13
05:16
05:22
05:12
05:30
05:34
05:35
05:37
05:42

05:00
04:57
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:07
05:11
05:12
05:11
05:26
05:09
05:28
05:35
05:40
05:35
05:38
05:35

04:58
05:02
05:03
05:08
05:10
05:03
05:11
05:12
05:17
05:24
05:09
05:35
05:33
05:38
05:37
05:37
05:53

05:05
05:03
05:02
05:08
05:11
05:32
05:11
05:14
05:23
05:31
05:14
05:35
05:36
05:39
05:31
05:38
05:15

04:58
05:04
05:04
05:08
05:08
05:13
05:12
05:21
05:25
05:20
05:16
05:44
05:36
05:43
05:43
05:54
05:47

05:09
05:06
05:08
05:14
05:12
05:21
05:20
05:19
05:22
05:23
05:28
05:39
05:40
05:50
05:51
05:50
06:00

05:04
05:08
05:07
05:11
05:18
05:12
05:23
05:23
05:24
05:35
05:27
05:37
05:38
05:43
05:45
05:43
06:00

05:03
05:05
05:03
05:09
05:17
05:11
05:27
05:35
05:28
05:35
07:03
05:35
05:45
05:44
05:45
05:55
06:06

05:09
05:08
05:07
05:15
05:15
05:27
05:30
05:41
05:35
05:30
05:29
05:23
05:42
05:32
05:34
05:53
06:16

05:09
05:09
05:03
05:15
05:17
05:40
05:29
05:51
05:41
05:24
05:19

1:00:32
1:00:50
1:00:56
1:01:38
1:02:10
1:03:00
1:03:22
1:04:15
1:04:51
1:05:07
1:05:12
1:00:42
1:01:50
1:02:16
1:02:17
1:03:05
0:46:52



